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HINGI INDIANOS A 

INDIA NON. JUDICIAL

10AA 579187
(i) The Court

, (iv) Details of appeal / application for

fsT ODISHA 
(iSectionof the Act and description of the offence with which charged 

whchyad taken Cognizance 
evisign etc, if any filed against above order taking cognizance

Nil 
Nil(ii) Case No:-_ NIL 

Ni 

UNIGJ Mepeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/ acquitted) 

(C) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court 

NIL 

() Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken 

(ii) The Court which has taken cognizance 

(ii) Case No , (iv) Details of appeal/application for revision etc. if 

any, filed against above order taking cognizance: 

(Repeat the above sequence in tespect of each separate case of cognizance by Court)

2. That 1/My Spouse/My dependants*** own the following immovable properties: 

(A)
Approx present Market value 

According to you 
Agricultural Land (s) Location Area 

Nil Nil Nil 
Self Name

Spouse Name ( Give Name) Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil Dependent Son(s)(Give Name)
Nil Nil Nil Dependent(s) (Give Name) 

Nil Nil Nil 
Dependent(others)-

Nil In Joint Name(s) ( Give Name)

kARINAN AOT KARIN A 
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INDIANON JUDICIAL
THE EX 

P3sT ODISHA 
ban Lánd(s)

o 

10AA 579188 

Location Approx present Market Value 

According to you. 
Area 

UNIG 
Self Name Nil Nil Nil 

Spouse Name (Give Name)

Dependent Son(s)(Give Name)

Nil Nil Nil 
G3 

Nil Nil Nil

Dependent(s) (Give Name)

Dependent(others) 
(Give Name and Relationship) 

9/222 
Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

In Joint Name(s) ( Give Name) Nil 

3.(A). That | /My Spouse/ my dependants*** own the following movable properties; 

Motor Vehicle with Approx Present Gold & Ornaments Approx present silver& ornaments Approx Present 

Description such as market value other precious stone market value market value 

Car,jeep,truk, Bus, 
according to you in tolas/grams/carat according to you according to you

Self Name Nil Nil 1/2 Tola Rs 25000/- 2 Tola RS 1000/ 

Spouse Name- One Motor Vehicle Rs. 70000/- Nil Nil Nil Nil 

Dependant Son(s) NI 
Nil Nil Nil 

Dependant Daughter Nil NIL Nil Nil il 

Dependant(other) Nil VIl NII Vil Nil Nil 

In joint Name Nil 

* KAR{NAG) 
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HINTI INDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL THE EXCU 

331B)/ EVy SposdApendants*** have the following Bank Balance/ deposit ANiL 579189 

Name of the Bank Amount in fixed Name of the Bank Amount in current/ Name of the company Face value of 

Deposit Post office, Saving Account & no. of share hold hare 
UNIGUo 

Self Name Rs. 30000/- S.B., (M), Saving Nil NI 
S.B.I. 

Nil Nil Nil 
Spouse Name Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 
Depandant Son(s) Nil NID NIl 9/o/2

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Dependant Daughter(s) Nil

Nil Nil Nil Vil Nil
Dependant (other) Nil 

In joint name(s) Nil 

4. That 1/My Spouse/my dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to public financial institutions 

and government dues(Give details) have the following Bank Balance/deposits:- -Nil

Income Tax Dues Dues to Financial Institution Any other Dues Government dues 

Details of the Nature 

Of Demands/Dues 

Nil NII Nil Nil
Self Name 

Nil Nil Nil 
NIJ Spouse Name 

Nil Nil Nil
Dependant Son(s) Nil 

Nil NIl Nil Nil 
Dependant Daughter

Nil NIl Nil Nil
Dependant (other) 

In Joint Name(s) Nil 

*** Dependant means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate. 
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HISTINDIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL HE EXEG

e acattidal q@D6caitloo are as under: 
give 'the details of School & University education) 

10AA 579191 
'NIGUO 

School: Class -4th Pass.AuN 
Council

University:79//222 
Technical Education:, 

Name of the Institution& year Tikarpada(Muniguda) Primary School, 2008.

ISri/Smt. Karina Nag_do here by verify and above declare that the contents of this affidavit are 

true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief that no part of it is false and that nothing 

materials has been concealed therefrom. Varified at Munigudathis the 

Witnesses 
1 Pon Tmdi 

day of January 2022. 

ldentified By 
KARN ANAG 

2.210?aU}6 
That the above named deponent having been identified by Sri 

BissamCuttack, who admits the above contents are true and correct and signed before me in my 

Advocate DEPONENT

Sk.Maharana, Advocate, 

Court hall on this_19_day of January 2022, at about Am/Pm. 

Executive MagktateNotary Public, 
Muniguda. 

ecwtire Magistrate-Cum 

Tabasildar ,Muniguda 
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896l 37ITSYTT ODISHA BEFORETHENOTARY,GUNUPUR 49AA 527405 
(To be filed before the Election Officer-cum- Retuming Oficer, Gunupur)

AFFIDAVIT 
L, SMT. KARINA NAG, aged about 24 years, W/o- Naresh Nag, resident of 

OARhKUMhery solemnly affirm on oath and state as follows:HARI 
ill- Tikarapada(Station Stret), Po- Muniguda, PS- Muniguda, Dist: Rayagada do 

ARYh NO 

hatI am the deponent of this affidavit. 

IThat I have filed a rnomination before Election Officer, Gunupur for Zilla
On NerT 

OVT /Parishad, Muniguda 'B' Zone.
GUNU That I have not more than two children. 

OF That I am able to read and write Odia language 
That I have not more than one spouse living. 

That I am swearing this affidavit to be filed before the Election Officer-cum- 

Returning Officer, Gunupur for the purpose of election. 

That the facts stated above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge

and belief. 

Identifid byi ARINAN AG 
Advoate. Gunupur

That the above named deponent having been identified by Sri Jagadish
Gomango, Advocate, Gunupur make oath and solemnized before me on this the 21st 

DEPONENT

Rday of January 2022 at about rampa. /. . 
SmtSasmitaK0.Patra

NOTARY Gunupur, Dist.-Rayagada1/ 2//ot22 
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